	[image: ASNO - compressed.jpg]
	Form ASO203

	
	NOTIFICATION/CONFIRMATION of UOC DISCHARGE & ARRIVAL DETAILS



	ASNO Ref. No.
	YC-
	Mine Ref. No.
	

	UOC packing details   Refer to Explanatory Notes on the reverse of this form.

	

	No. of containers:
	
	Gross weight of containers:
	
	Gross weight of drums:
	
	

	

	Percentage U-308
	
	Nett U308 (kg)
	
	Nett UOC (kg)
	
	

	


Confirmation of departure of UOC shipment from a port of lading
	

	Vessel
	
	Departure port:
	
	Departure date:
	
	

	

	Bills of Lading serial numbers:
	
	Verified by:
	
	

	


Confirmation of passage of UOC shipment
	Activity
	Vessel or Transport Type
	Port or Converter
	Verified by
	Activity date

	
	Dep. transship port
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Dep.1st transship. port
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Arr. final discharge port
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Arrive converter
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	Seal checklist & container inspection report
	
	Weight details
	Depart Aust. Load Port
	Depart Transship port
	Depart 1st Discharge Port
	Arrive Final Discharge Port
	Arrive at Converter
	

	
	
	Lot No.
	Container No.
	Seal Nos.
	
	Nett Wt U3O8 (kg)
	OK? (Y/N)
	OK? (Y/N)
	OK? (Y/N)
	OK? (Y/N)
	OK? (Y/N)
	

	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	



	Signature and permit details

	

	Name :
	
	

	

	Position:
	
	

		Signature:	_____________________________________	Date:	____/____/________

	

	Permit Holder:
	
	Permit No:
	
	

	



Explanatory Notes


** Use as many ASO203 forms as required to list all containers. **



	ASNO Ref. No.	
	The YC number assigned to the approved ASO110 form.

	Mine Ref. No.	
	A sequential reference number is required for each form of this type submitted by the Permit Holder (eg, 001, 002, 003, etc).  Where amendments are made to a previously submitted form, please use the same reference with a sequential revision number (eg, 003-Rev.1).

	UOC Packing Details	
	Notification must be made to ASNO at least two days prior to the proposed date of export

	Departure date	
	Confirmation must be provided to ASNO by 12 PM on the next business day after departure

	Bills of Lading serial numbers	
	
This information is to be provided to ASNO within two days of the information being received by the Permit Holder.

	Activity date	
	



Information must be provided to ASNO within seven calendar days of the event.

	Depart 1st discharge port	
	

	Arrive final discharge port	
	

	Arrive at converter	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	This form replaces the following forms 
	ASO203 (version 1 - issued 10 November 2004)
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